IECEx  Certificate
 of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification Scheme for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 09.0031X Issue No: 8 Certificate history:
Issue No. 8 (2019-07-17)
Issue No. 7 (2014-04-18)

 Issue No.: 8
 Page 1 of 4
TYPE DESIGNATION
1X1 PHASE CONNECTION SERIES (Shielded or Un-Shielded Cable)
ENCLOSURE
CATALOG NUMBER
MAX WORKING
VOLTAGE
MAX CURRENT
per phase(A)
ENCLOSURE
CATALOG NUMBER
MAX WORKING
VOLTAGE
MAX CURRENT
per phase(A)
XHVX-121208(-N4) 2.5kV 160 XHVX-243008(-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVX-161608(-N4) 6.6kV 200 XHVX-243608(-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVX-162408(-N4) 6.6kV 315 XHVX-162410(-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVX-181808(-N4) 6.6kV 225 XHVX-164610(-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVX-182408(-N4) 6.6kV 315 XHVX-182410(-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVX-183008(-N4) 6.6kV 315 XHVX-183610(-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVX-183608(-N4) 6.6kV 315 XHVX-242410(-N4) 8kV 315
XHVX-242408(-N4) 6.6kV 315 XHVX-243610(-N4) 8kV 400
Stainless Steel Option, 1X1 PHASE CONNECTION SERIES
ENCLOSURE CATALOG
NUMBER
MAX WORKING
VOLTAGE
MAX CURRENT
per phase(A)
XHVXSS6-121208 (-N4) 2.5kV 160
XHVXSS6-161608(-N4) 6.6kV 200
XHVXSS6-182410(-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVXSS6-242410(-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVXSS6-243610(-N4) 6.6kV 400
2X2 PHASE CONNECTION SERIES (Two Parallel Cables Optional)
ENCLOSURE
CATALOG NUMBER
MAX WORKING
VOLTAGE
MAX CURRENT
 per phase(A)
ENCLOSURE
CATALOG
NUMBER
MAX WORKING
VOLTAGE
MAX CURRENT
 per phase(A)
XHVX-182408(-N4) 2.5kV 630 XHVX-182410(-N4) 2.5kV 630
XHVX-183008(-N4) 2.5kV 800 XHVX-183610(-N4) 2.5kV 800
XHVX-183608(-N4) 2.5kV 800 XHVX-242410(-N4) 7.5kV 630
XHVX-242408(-N4) 5kV 630 XHVX-243610(-N4) 7.5kV 1000
XHVX-243008(-N4) 5kV 800
XHVX-243608(-N4) 5kV 800
Stainless Steel Option, 2X2 PHASE CONNECTION SERIES
ENCLOSURE CATALOG
NUMBER
MAX WORKING
VOLTAGE
MAX CURRENT
per phase(A)
XHVXSS6-182410 (-N4) 2.5kV 315
XHVXSS6-242410 (-N4) 6.6kV 315
XHVXSS6-243610 (-N4) 6.6kV 400
IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
Certificate No.:  IECEx UL 09.0031X
 Issue No.: 8
 Page 2 of 4
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
1 x 1 construction - 8000 V maximum, 400 A maximum